AT
Par‘igs‘ide

AT MAYFAIRE

Available Homesites

Homesite # Price

1
2
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
28
29

$150,000
$140,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$155,000
Available Home
$141,000
$141,000
$142,000
$145,000
$120,000
$145,000
$147,000
$147,000

Homesite # Price

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
56
58
60
74
80
81
82
85

$146,000

$146,000

$146,000

$145,000

$145,000

$145,000

$145,000

$147,000

Available Home: Tony Ivey Construction
Available Home Site: North State Partners
Available Home: Whitney Blair
Available Home: North State Partners
$170,000

$160,000

$160,000

Available Home: Paragon Custom Homes

Each home is as unique as the people who live in it.

Call Nicole Valentine, (910) 509.7040
Info@ParksideAtMayfaire.com
IntracoastalNewHomes.com

Intracoastal

NEW HOMES

ParkSideAtManaire . Com Experience the Exceptional
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Builder reserves the right to change plans, prices and features without prior notice. 06/15/11 ==



