

## **Available Homesites**

Homesite #	Price	Homesite #	Price
1	\$150,000	30	\$146,000
2	\$140,000	31	\$146,000
12	\$150,000	32	\$146,000
13	\$150,000	33	\$145,000
14	\$150,000	34	\$145,000
15	\$150,000	35	\$145,000
16	\$155,000	36	\$145,000
18	Available Home	37	\$147,000
20	\$141,000	56	Available Home: Tony Ivey Construction
21	\$141,000	58	Available Home Site: North State Partners
22	\$142,000	60	Available Home: Whitney Blair
23	\$145,000	74	Available Home: North State Partners
25	\$120,000	80	\$170,000
26	\$145,000	81	\$160,000
28	\$147,000	82	\$160,000
29	\$147,000	85	Available Home: Paragon Custom Homes

Each home is as unique as the people who live in it.



Call Nicole Valentine, (910) 509.7040 Info@ParksideAtMayfaire.com IntracoastalNewHomes.com ParksideAtMayfaire.com Intracoastal NEW HOMES

Experience the Exceptional

Builder reserves the right to change plans, prices and features without prior notice. 06/15/11